© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
DIMENSIONS
06/08/09
CONDOR350
B

SS5D - T5 Dimming (Specify Type)
SS5HO - T5 HO
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix Mounting Length Lamps in Lamp Type  Ballasts Options  Voltage
   Cross Section
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
LI350 S 4 2 32 SSO10 EM UE
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Includes 5” canopy for feed
2 - For J-box mounting
3 - Not available for damp location.
DIFFUSER - Opal white acrylic with a linear
perforated basket.
BALLAST - Solid state electronic, 120V thru
277V.
MOUNTING - Specify pendant mount kit, or
aircraft cable kit supplied with adjustable
hanger.
SOCKET - Polycarbonate locking socket.
LAMPS - T5 or T8 lamps (by others).
PHOTOMETRICS - Please visit our web site
at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data.
LISTING - UL listed to U.S. and Canadian
safety standards. Suitable for damp loca-
tion.  IBEW Union made in the U.S.A.